

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2188/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 21/12/2006 in WP No. 10495/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ORISSA MINING CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ORISSA CHROME EXPORT MINING CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Sobhit Jain, Adv.

Ms. Suman Kukrety, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Kumud Lata Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List immediately after summer vacation for
considering the prayer for interim relief.

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master