

ÖITEM NO.MM-3 COURT NO.8
(Before Hon. Altamas Kabir,J)

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4537 OF 2007

ORISSA MINING CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ORISSA CHROME EXPORT MINING CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 05/10/2007 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kumud Lata Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 29th October, 2007.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master