

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 5/ 2 0 0 7 in CIVI L AP P E A L NO. 4 5 3 7 OF 2 0 0 7

ORI S S A M I N I N G C O R P O R A T I O N LT D.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

M/S. ORI S S A C H R O M E E X P O R T M I N I N G C O . L T D.

Respondent(s)

( for directions)

Date: 2 9 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H. K. S E M A

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Ku m a r Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Santosh Mishr a, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Mangal Shar m a, Adv.

Ms. Ku mud Lata Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
OR D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to file counter- affidavit.

One week's time thereafter is granted to file rejoinder-

affidavit.

(PA W A N KUMA R)  
COUR T MAS T E R

(ANAN D SIN G H)  
COUR T MAS T E R