

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4537 OF 2007

ORISSA MINING CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ORISSA CHROME EXPORT MINING CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 03/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Kumud Lata Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Harish Salve, learned senior counsel desires to
withdraw I.A. No.5. Allowed to withdraw. I.A. No.5 is
dismissed on withdrawal.

(Ravi P. Verma)
COURT MASTER

(Anand Singh)
COURT MASTER