

ITEM NO.MM2

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4537 OF 2007

ORISSA MINING CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ORISSA CHROME EXPORT MINING CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 03/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 9th February, 2010.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER

(PS: Mentioning Slip is enclosed herewith.)