

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 12 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4537 OF 2007

ORISSA MINING CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ORISSA CHROME EXPORT MINING CO.LTD.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/05/2011 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S.THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Antaryami Upadhayay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.A.Mohta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Somyajeet Pani, Adv.
Mr. Neelkanth Naik, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv. for
Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent is granted two
weeks' time for filing counter affidavit to the additional
affidavit.

List after two weeks.

Liberty is granted to mention the matter before the
Vacation Bench, if necessary.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master