

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4537 OF 2007

ORISSA MINING CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ORISSA CHROME EXPORT MINING CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 07/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Somyajeet Pani, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Nilakanta Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Devansh Mohta, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.
for M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(Ravi P. Verma)
AR-cum-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master