

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4537 OF 2007

ORISSA MINING CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ORISSA CHROME EXPORT MINING CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
[for final disposal]

Date: 19/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
 Mr. A. Upadhyay, Adv.
 Mr. David A., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.K. Mohta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Somyajeet Pani, Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
 Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
 Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Ankur Khandelwal, Adv.
 Mr. Nil Kanth, Adv. for
 M/S. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, learned senior counsel for the
appellant prays for some time to enable the advocate-on-
record for the appellant to response to I.A. No. 12 of 2011
filed by the respondent No. 1

Written response to I.A. No. 12/2011 may be filed
within four weeks from today.

List the matter on August 28, 2012.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Renuka Sadana)
Court Master Court Master